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Ruby Hill Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2:47 PM 4/18/2021 Page 1

Pac Swim Sanctioned Time Trials - 4/17/2021 

Results - Morning Meet 

Event 3 Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard IM 
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points 

1 Wainwright, Madison D  12 Rub A NT 1:16.85 

2 Brown, Caitlin E  12 Rub A NT 1:20.47 

3 Law, Allison Y  9 Rub A 1:19.04 1:23.98 

4 Law, Alexis H  11 Ruby Hill Aquatics-PC 1:26.07 1:25.36 

Event 4 Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard IM 
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points 

1 Tavisala, Sohum R  10 Rub A NT 2:00.51 

--- Villegas, Nathan J  10 Ruby Hill Aquatics-PC NT DQ
One hand touch - breast 

--- Nausin, Gabriel A  10 Ruby Hill Aquatics-PC NT DQ
One hand touch - breast 

Event 5 Girls 100 Yard Butterfly 
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points 

1 Moufarrej, Sofia F  21 Rub A NT 1:03.77 

2 Zhang, Maria  13 Rub A NT 1:06.62 

3 Sarup, Namya  14 Rub A NT 1:07.55 

4 Hamilton, Hailey E  14 Rub A NT 1:13.88 

5 Der, Lauren  13 Rub A NT 1:15.18 

6 Tang, Eliana L  13 Rub A NT 1:16.11 

7 Wainwright, Madison D  12 Rub A NT 1:16.50 

8 Kwan, Kaitlyn A  16 Ruby Hill Aquatics-PC NT 1:17.33 

Event 6 Boys 100 Yard Butterfly 
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points 

1 Cory, Max R  16 Rub A NT 53.45 

2 Kobayashi, Ryan S  18 Rub A NT 53.73 

3 Wonosaputra, Dominick  15 Rub A NT 55.12 

4 Quach, Alexander  16 Rub A NT 1:01.38 

5 Khutornenko, Michael N  14 Rub A NT 1:02.42 

6 Sen, Balark B  11 Ruby Hill Aquatics-PC 1:36.42 1:48.44 

Event 7 Girls 200 Yard Backstroke 
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points 

1 Gomez, Maddie M  15 Rub A 1:53.42 2:22.07 

2 Nguyen, Jaimie J  15 Ruby Hill Aquatics-PC NT 2:42.84 

Event 9 Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke 
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points 

1 Wu, Colette  9 Ruby Hill Aquatics-PC NT 39.05 

Event 10 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke 
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points 

1 Aboutaleb, Youssef S  9 Rub A NT 44.32 

2 Khutornenko, Matthew J  9 Rub A NT 49.49 

3 Nausin, Gabriel A  10 Rub A NT 51.64 

4 Villegas, Nathan J  10 Rub A NT 53.32 

5 Tavisala, Sohum R  10 Rub A NT 54.53 

6 Steinbach, Connor P  9 Ruby Hill Aquatics-PC NT 1:19.32 
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Ruby Hill Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2:47 PM 4/18/2021 Page 2

Pac Swim Sanctioned Time Trials - 4/17/2021 

Results - Morning Meet 

Event 11 Girls 100 Yard Freestyle 
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points 

1 Der, Kristin  15 Rub A 

2 Baer, Sarah J  17 Rub A 

3 Moufarrej, Sofia F  21 Rub A 

4 Xu, Nicole  13 Rub A 

5 Kwan, Kaitlyn A  16 Rub A 

6 Willardson, Franny R  16 Rub A 

7 Chen, Qiyun  13 Rub A 

8 Der, Lauren  13 Rub A 

9 Tang, Eliana L  13 Rub A 

10 Tambe, Tanishka N  14 Rub A 

11 Law, Allison Y  9 Rub A 

12 Wu, Colette  9 Rub A 

13 Gatwiri, Tracy  15 Rub A 

14 Law, Alexis H  11 Ruby Hill Aquatics-PC

Event 12 Boys 100 Yard Freestyle 
Name Age Team 

1 Cory, Max R 16 Rub A

2 Quach, Gregory 18 Rub A

3 Wonosaputra, Dominick 15 Rub A

4 Kobayashi, Ryan S 18 Rub A

5 Gupta, Aayush 15 Rub A

6 Quach, Alexander 16 Rub A

7 Mehta, Sahil 15 Rub A

8 Khutornenko, Michael N 14 Rub A

9 Nguyen, Casey J 12 Rub A

10 Gazaryan, Yury 14 Rub A

11 Betker, Callen T 10 Rub A

12 Khutornenko, Matthew J 9 Rub A

13 Jackman, Jeffery K 10 Ruby Hill Aquatics-PC

Event 13 Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke 
Name Age Team 

NT 

NT 

NT 

NT 

NT 

NT 

NT 

NT 

NT 

NT 

NT 

NT

NT 

Seed Time 

47.54 

52.46 

52.85 

52.88 

55.51 

55.66 

58.82 

59.12 

1:00.15 

1:12.84 

1:34.25 

1:35.68 

1:37.39 

Finals Time Points 

1 Tran, Aubrey M 15 Rub A

2 Sarup, Namya 14 Rub A

3 Chen, Qiyun 13 Rub A

4 Gatwiri, Tracy 15 Ruby Hill Aquatics-PC

Event 15 Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke 
Name Age Team 

NT 

NT 

NT

NT 

Seed Time 

2:38.30 

2:39.34 

3:15.30 

3:28.93 

Finals Time Points 

1 Wainwright, Madison D  12 Rub A 

2 Brown, Caitlin E  12 Rub A 

3 Wu, Colette  9 Rub A 

4 Law, Alexis H  11 Rub A 

5 Law, Allison Y  9 Ruby Hill Aquatics-PC

Event 16 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke 
Name Age Team 

NT 

NT 

NT 

NT 

NT 

NT 

NT 

NT 

NT 

NT 

1:12.64 

NT 

NT 

1:14.23 

Seed Time 

NT 

NT 

NT 

44.37 

42.48 

Seed Time 

57.41 

57.87 

58.01 

1:00.61 

1:02.56 

1:04.18 

1:06.18 

1:07.76 

1:10.79 

1:12.60 

1:12.89 

1:15.21 

1:15.44 

1:15.86 

Finals Time Points 

41.00 

41.03 

46.04 

46.56 

49.00 

Finals Time Points 

1 Jackman, Jeffery K  10 Rub A NT 51.11 

3 Tavisala, Sohum R  10 Rub A NT 1:00.24 

5 Khutornenko, Matthew J  9 Ruby Hill Aquatics-PC NT 1:01.80 
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Ruby Hill Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2:47 PM 4/18/2021 Page 3

Pac Swim Sanctioned Time Trials - 4/17/2021 

Results - Morning Meet 

(Event 16 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke) 
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points 

7 Steinbach, Connor P  9 Ruby Hill Aquatics-PC

Scissors kick 

6 Villegas, Nathan J  10 Ruby Hill Aquatics-PC

Alternating Kick

2 Betker, Callen T  10 Ruby Hill Aquatics-PC

Arms not in same horizontal plane

4 Aboutaleb, Youssef S  9 Ruby Hill Aquatics-PC

Double pull / kicks 

Event 17 Girls 500 Yard Freestyle 
Name Age Team 

NT 

NT 

NT 

NT 

Seed Time 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

Finals Time Points 

1 Tran, Aubrey M

2 Gomez, Maddie M

3 West, Alayna J

Event 18 Boys 500 Yard Freestyle 
Name 

15 Rub A

 15 Rub A

 13 Ruby Hill Aquatics-PC 

Age Team 

NT 

6:00.00

NT 

Seed Time 

5:46.13 

5:55.01 

6:38.80 

Finals Time Points

1 Aboutaleb, Khaled S

Event 19 Girls 100 Yard Backstroke 

11 Ruby Hill Aquatics-PC NT 6:58.66 

Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points 

1 Der, Kristin

2 Baer, Sarah J 

3 Xu, Nicole

4 Willardson, Franny R

5 Kwan, Kaitlyn A

6 Hamilton, Hailey E

7 Tang, Eliana L

Event 20 Boys 100 Yard Backstroke 
Name 

15 Rub A

 17 Rub A

 13 Rub A

 16 Rub A

 16 Rub A

 14 Rub A

 13 Ruby Hill Aquatics-PC 

Age Team 

NT 

NT 

NT 

NT 

NT 

NT

NT 

Seed Time 

1:03.61 

1:07.95 

1:09.49 

1:11.63 

1:12.18 

1:15.58 

1:17.95 

Finals Time Points 

1 Wonosaputra, Dominick

2 Wong, Ethan T 

3 Kobayashi, Ryan S 

4 Aboutaleb, Mohamed S

5 Sen, Balark B 

Event 21 Girls 50 Yard Freestyle 

15 Rub A

 18 Rub A

 18 Rub A

 11 Rub A

 11 Ruby Hill Aquatics-PC 

NT 

NT 

NT 

NT

1:36.50 

58.46 

1:00.96 

1:01.58 

1:10.69 

1:34.24 

Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points 

1 Der, Kristin  15 Rub A 

2 West, Alayna J  13 Rub A 

3 Kwan, Kaitlyn A  16 Rub A 

4 Hamilton, Hailey E  14 Rub A 

5 Der, Lauren  13 Rub A 

6 Chen, Qiyun  13 Rub A 

7 Nguyen, Jaimie J  15 Rub A 

8 Tambe, Tanishka N  14 Rub A 

9 Brown, Caitlin E  12 Rub A 

10 Law, Alexis H  11 Rub A 

11 Ellingson, Mikena T  14 Ruby Hill Aquatics-PC 

NT 

NT 

NT 

NT 

NT 

NT 

NT 

NT 

NT 

30.34 

NT 

26.59 

29.01 

29.04 

29.19 

30.13 

30.46 

30.81 

31.80 

31.87 

32.66 

35.52 
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Pac Swim Sanctioned Time Trials - 4/17/2021 

Results - Morning Meet 

Event 22 Boys 50 Yard Freestyle 
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points 

1 Cory, Max R  16 Rub A NT 21.23 

2 Quach, Gregory  18 Rub A NT 24.36 

3 Wong, Ethan T  18 Rub A NT 24.46 

4 Quach, Alexander  16 Rub A NT 25.06 

5 Gupta, Aayush  15 Rub A NT 25.36 

6 Khutornenko, Michael N  14 Rub A NT 26.75 

7 Mehta, Sahil  15 Rub A NT 27.67 

8 Nguyen, Casey J  12 Rub A NT 28.32 

9 Aboutaleb, Mohamed S  11 Rub A NT 28.68 

10 Gazaryan, Yury  14 Rub A NT 32.58 

11 Aboutaleb, Khaled S  11 Rub A NT 33.08 

12 Aboutaleb, Youssef S  9 Rub A NT 38.85 

13 Khutornenko, Matthew J  9 Rub A NT 41.54 

14 Nausin, Gabriel A  10 Rub A 39.63 41.79 

15 Betker, Callen T  10 Rub A NT 42.27 

16 Jackman, Jeffery K  10 Rub A NT 43.67 

17 Steinbach, Connor P  9 Ruby Hill Aquatics-PC NT 1:13.84 

Event 23 Girls 200 Yard Butterfly 
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points 

1 West, Alayna J  13 Ruby Hill Aquatics-PC NT 3:06.28 

Event 25 Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly 
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points 

1 Wainwright, Madison D  12 Rub A NT 32.67 

2 Wu, Colette  9 Ruby Hill Aquatics-PC NT 36.53 

Event 26 Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly 
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points 

1 Aboutaleb, Mohamed S  11 Rub A NT 31.89 

2 Aboutaleb, Khaled S  11 Rub A NT 40.10 

3 Aboutaleb, Youssef S  9 Rub A NT 49.00 

5 Tavisala, Sohum R  10 Rub A NT 59.88 

6 Villegas, Nathan J  10 Ruby Hill Aquatics-PC NT DQ
Arms underwater recovery

4 Nausin, Gabriel A  10 Ruby Hill Aquatics-PC 46.01 DQ
Alternating Kick

Event 27 Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke 
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points 

1 Tran, Aubrey M  15 Rub A NT 1:11.98 

2 Baer, Sarah J  17 Rub A NT 1:17.09 

3 Willardson, Franny R  16 Rub A NT 1:19.95 

4 Xu, Nicole  13 Rub A NT 1:23.68 

5 Der, Lauren  13 Rub A NT 1:23.97 

6 Brown, Caitlin E  12 Rub A NT 1:27.06 

7 Chen, Qiyun  13 Rub A NT 1:28.05 

8 Nguyen, Jaimie J  15 Rub A NT 1:33.55 

9 Gatwiri, Tracy  15 Rub A NT 1:35.16 

10 Ellingson, Mikena T  14 Rub A NT 1:43.01 

11 Law, Allison Y  9 Rub A NT 1:44.63 

12 Tambe, Tanishka N  14 Ruby Hill Aquatics-PC NT 1:45.06 
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Pac Swim Sanctioned Time Trials - 4/17/2021 

Results - Morning Meet 

Event 28 Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke 
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points 

1 Kobayashi, Ryan S 

2 Cory, Max R

3 Quach, Gregory

4 Wong, Ethan T 

5 Gupta, Aayush

6 Mehta, Sahil

7 Sen, Balark B 

8 Jackman, Jeffery K

9 Betker, Callen T
Alternating Kick

Event 29 Girls 200 Yard IM 
Name 

1 Tran, Aubrey M

2 Sarup, Namya 

3 Zhang, Maria

4 Xu, Nicole

5 Hamilton, Hailey E

6 Tang, Eliana L

Event 30 Boys 200 Yard IM 
Name 

1 Wonosaputra, Dominick

2 Nguyen, Casey J

3 Aboutaleb, Khaled S

4 Sen, Balark B

Event 31 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle 
Name 

18 Rub A NT 1:01.94 

16 Rub A NT 1:02.27 

18 Rub A NT 1:05.51 

18 Rub A NT 1:08.95 

15 Rub A NT 1:12.36 

15 Rub A NT 1:13.75 

11 Rub A 1:37.77 1:44.66 

10 Rub A NT 1:49.07 

10 Ruby Hill Aquatics-PC NT DQ 

Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points 

15 Rub A NT 2:21.49 

14 Rub A NT 2:25.46 

13 Rub A NT 2:30.15 

13 Rub A NT 2:37.03 

14 Rub A NT 2:41.25 

13 Ruby Hill Aquatics-PC NT 2:48.76 

Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points 

15 Rub A NT 2:03.57 

12 Rub A NT 2:32.09 

11 Rub A NT 3:12.23 

11 Ruby Hill Aquatics-PC 3:04.69 3:24.85 

Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points 

1 Baer, Sarah J  17 Rub A NT 2:06.46 

2 Der, Kristin  15 Rub A NT 2:08.94 

3 Gatwiri, Tracy  15 Ruby Hill Aquatics-PC NT 2:53.94 

Event 32 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle 
Name Age Team Seed Time Finals Time Points 

1 Mehta, Sahil  15 Rub A NT 2:05.34 

2 Khutornenko, Michael N  14 Ruby Hill Aquatics-PC NT 2:14.08 


